

114年07月合併營收

項目	名稱	當月金額（仟元）
1	胚布、絲及棉紗	1,876
2	發電收入	570
3		
4		
5		
6		
7		
8		
9		
10		
其他		
減	銷貨退回及折讓	0
合計	業務營收淨額	2,446